Australian Lions Foundation Ltd.

ABN 14 612 099 840

Community Service Award APPLICATION FORM



- Please type or print clearly using BLACK PEN
- Check that spelling and all details are included
- ALLOW 4 WEEKS FOR DELIVERY

Community Service Award

\$250

DECIDIENT DETAILS.

Please acknowledge receipt of this application		
form to (email address)		
If no acknowledgement is received within 7		
days please contact Awards Chairman direct		
for confirmation		

RECIPIENT	DETAILS [as they will ap	opear on the Award]		
Name:	Date	Date of Presentation:		
Awarded by:(Club/	District)	ict 201		
	A Community Service Award is made available to acknowledge Non-Lions who have supported your Club or who are worthy of your recognition for their work in the local community. Please provide a brief summary about the recipient and the background reason for your award			
Please provide a brief sum				
	POSTAL ADDRESS (Awards will be mailed to this address) ease note that delivery of Community Service Awards cannot be delivered to a Post Office Box)			
First Name:	Surname: _			
Address:				
Suburb/Town:	State:	Postcode:		
Phone Number:	Email:			
Club Nomes	I CI Club N	lumbor		

Forward all Applications and Cheques to:

ALF Awards Chairman – PDG Lesley Lyons, PO Box 303 Wynnum QLD 4178 (alf.awards@lions.org.au) - 0419 796 022

Clubs may pay for any of the above Awards by depositing direct to the Australian Lions Foundation Account: Westpac 036 157 – 601212.

When making a <u>direct deposit</u>, please ensure you make reference on your bank deposit of your *LCI Club number*. If Bank reference details allow, include Club name and/or Award.

Eg Smithton JDR 456173